Walp
Dow
Lambert
Gomez
Davis
Dorman
Bell
Stack
Ruiz-Cordova
Taylor
Newman
Garner
Smith
Walker
Norton
Harrison
Quicke
Trouse
Evans
Daniels
Shaffer
Pearce
Bailey
Carpenter
Loraas
Williams
Williams
Wilborn
Cleveland
Jager
Ryals
Schueller
Jones
Knight
Schueller
Gokcek
Williams
Cohen
Melton
Quicke
Hennessey
Quicke
Schelhaus
Schueller
Pace
Bottcher
Bottcher
Ettinger
Dillard
Benson
Hill
Majors

Corey
John
Jim

Pat
Kermit
Kimberly
O'Keith
Josh
Sergio
Andy
Rex
Trip
Amanda
Jordan
Daniel
Chad
Adrian
Fred
Jeff
Todd
Amy
Bill
Brian
Russell
Meghan
Hannah
Jamie
Barney
Don
Jon
Alesa
Eric
Jay
Micah
Robert
Al

Rick
Andy
Michael
Marietjie
David
Kendra
John
Dawn
Laura
Morgan
Alvin
Carl
Chris
Brian
Steve
James

17:55
18:06
18:30
18:34
18:54
19:20
19:26
19:49
19:56
20:28
20:32
20:43
21:04
21:17
21:20
21:44
21:54
21:57
21:58
21:59
22:10
22:31
22:36
22:38
22:56
23:19
23:25
23:29
23:38
23:57
24:04:00
24:10:00
24:22:00
24:27:00
24:30:00
24:39:00
24:50:00
24:52:00
24:54:00
25:01:00
25:12:00
25:21:00
25:24:00
25:35:00
25:53:00
25:55:00
26:05:00
26:08:00
26:10:00
26:19:00
26:43:00
26:46:00



Poole
Klem
Kelley
McCollum
Hamberlin
Khodadadi
Glennon

Tompkins
Vaughan
Vaughan
Price
Massey
VanSanten
Campbell
Gomez
Lamb
Crutchfield
Davino
Snyder
Shapiro
McClendon
Johnson
James
Williams
Pitts

Beale
Wilborn
Carter
Carter
Coleman
Alexander
Turner
Massey
Fair
Waggoner
Waggoner
James
Colley
Garner
Kilgore
Roberts
Edmondson
Williams

Bobby
Tonya
Robin
Rodney
Lawrence
Karen
Steve

Stephen
Summer
Gary
Penny
Mark
Vicky
Hugh
Mitchell
Chris
Todd
Stuart
Scott

Hugh
Molly
Bill
Trisha
Jessica
Nancy
Robyn
Nicole
Meredith
David
Theresa
Kelly
Rhonda
John
Kamrin
John
Kathy
Aaron
Ben
Jessica
Casey
Tony
Dee

27:30:00
27:38:00
27:43:00
27:45:00
27:50:00
27:51:00
28:00:00
28:04:00
28:06:00
28:07:00
28:27:00
28:28:00
28:35:00
28:39:00
28:45:00
29:17:00
29:27:00
29:30:00
30:01:00
30:02:00
30:12:00
30:13:00
30:19:00
30:40:00
31:10:00
31:23:00
31:47:00
31:49:00
31:55:00
31:58:00
32:01:00
32:03:00
32:33:00
33:04:00
33:26:00
34:06:00
34:07:00
34:22:00
35:55:00
36:04:00
36:32:00
37:16:00
37:52:00
38:44:00



